Describe at least one thing that could be changed about this course to help you learn.

In addition to the obviousness of going back to face—to—face classes, | would try to align the style of the assignments with the
exams.

Are there any features of this remote course you would encourage your instructor to retain when the
course returns to in person format, and why?

Definitely make recorded lectures available to students.

Recordings are helpful

Al Evaluation for Siyu Chen

Instruction

Question Response Standard )
Count Deviation Median
Material was presented clearly 7 4.86 0.38 5.00
Questions were answered clearly and concisely 7 5.00 0.00 5.00
Material was presented at an appropriate pace 7 4.86 0.38 5.00
The instructor was well prepared for section 7 5.00 0.00 5.00
The instructor used time well 7 4.86 0.38 5.00
The instructor effectively led the section 7 4.86 0.38 5.00
Topics were effectively related to the course lectures 7 5.00 0.00 5.00
Communicated at a level appropriate for the class 7 5.00 0.00 5.00
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1. Material was presented clearly

2. Questions were answered clearly and concisely

1 - strongly disagree (0.00%) O 1 - strongly disagree (0.00%) O
2 - disagree (0.00%) O 2 - disagree (0.00%) 0O
3 - neutral (0.00%) 0 3 - neutral (0.00%) 0
4 - agree (14.29%) Il 1 4 - agree (0.00%) O
5 - strongly agree (85.71%) NG © 5 - strongly agree (100.00%) NG 7
[ Total (7) ] [ Total (7) ]
0 2 4 6 8 0 2 4 6 8
1 - strongly disagree (0.00%) 0 1 - strongly disagree (0.00%) 0
2 - disagree (0.00%) O 2 - disagree (0.00%) O
3 - neutral (0.00%) 0 3 - neutral (0.00%) 0
4 - agree (14.29%) Il 1 4 - agree (0.00%) O
5 - strongly agree (85.71%) INNENEGEGEGEGE ¢ 5 - strongly agree (100.00%) GGG 7
[ Total (7) ] [ Total (7) ]
0 2 4 6 8 0 2 4 6 8
1 - strongly disagree (0.00%) 0 1 - strongly disagree (0.00%) 0
2 - disagree (0.00%) O 2 - disagree (0.00%) 0
3 - neutral (0.00%) 0 3 - neutral (0.00%) 0
4 - agree (14.29%) I 1 4 - agree (14.29%) I 1
5 - strongly agree (85.71%) INNENEGENEEGEGEN © 5 - strongly agree (85.71%) NG ¢
[ Total (7) ] [ Total (7) ]
0 2 4 6 8 0 2 4 8 8
8. Communicated at a level appropriate for the class
1 - strongly disagree (0.00%) 0 1 - strongly disagree (0.00%) 0
2 - disagree (0.00%) O 2 - disagree (0.00%) 0
3 - neutral (0.00%) 0 3 - neutral (0.00%) 0
4 - agree (0.00%) 0 4 - agree (0.00%) 0
5 - strongly agree (100.00%) NG 5 - strongly agree (100.00%) NG
[ Total (7) ] [ Total (7) ]
2 4 6 8 2 4 6 8

1. Material was presented clearly

Score 4.86 |

0.00 1.00

Department (Econ) 4.22 |
School (Arts & Sciences) 4.45

2.00 3.00 4.00




2. Questions were answered clearly and concisely

Score 5.00

Department (Econ) 4.23
School (Arts & Sciences) 4.45

0.

o

0 1.00 2.00 3.00 4.00 5.00

3. Material was presented at an appropriate pace

Score 4.86
Department (Econ) 4.26
School (Arts & Sciences) 4.45

0.

o

0 1.00 2.00 3.00 4.00 5.00

4. The instructor was well prepared for section

Score 5.00
Department (Econ) 4.23
School (Arts & Sciences) 4.51

0.

o

0 1.00 2.00 3.00 4.00 5.00

5. The instructor used time well

Score 4.86
Department (Econ) 4.24
School (Arts & Sciences) 4.47

0.

o

0 1.00 2.00 3.00 4.00 5.00

6. The instructor effectively led the section

Score 4.86

Department Econ) 4.25
School (Arts & Sciences) 4.47

0.

o

0 1.00 2.00 3.00 4.00 5.00

7. Topics were effectively related to the course lectures

Score 5.00

Department (Econ) 4.25
School (Arts & Sciences) 4.52

0.

[=]

0 1.00 2.00 3.00 4.00 5.00




8. Communicated at a level appropriate for the class

Score 5.00 |

0.00 1.00

Department (Econ) 4.26 -
School (Arts & Sciences) 4.50

2.00 3.00 4.00

5.

00

Interaction with Students

Question

Expectations were clearly explained

Grading procedures were fair

Instructor was concerned for students

Instructor was available for consultation outside of section
Instructor maintained positive environment in section

Count | M*%0 Diyition | MedEn
7 5.00 0.00 5.00
7 5.00 0.00 5.00
7 5.00 0.00 5.00
7 5.00 0.00 5.00
7 5.00 0.00 5.00

1. Expectations were clearly explained 2. Grading procedures were fair

1 - strongly disagree (0.00%)
2 - disagree (0.00%)

3 - neutral (0.00%)

4 - agree (0.00%)

5 - strongly agree (100.00%)
[ Total (7)

‘OOOO

]
0 2 8

1 - strongly disagree (0.00%)
2 - disagree (0.00%)

3 - neutral (0.00%)

4 - agree (0.00%)

5 - strongly agree (100.00%)
[ Total (7)

‘OOOO

]
0

3. Instructor was concerned for students

1 - strongly disagree (0.00%)
2 - disagree (0.00%)

3 - neutral (0.00%)

4 - agree (0.00%)

5 - strongly agree (100.00%)
[ Total (7)

‘OOOO

]
0

4. Instructor was available for consultation outside of section

1 - strongly disagree (0.00%)

2 - disagree (0.00%)

3 - neutral (0.00%)

4 - agree (0.00%)

5 - strongly agree (100.00%)
[ Total (7) ]

0

5. Instructor maintained positive environment in section

1 - strongly disagree (0.00%)
2 - disagree (0.00%)

3 - neutral (0.00%)

4 - agree (0.00%)

5 - strongly agree (100.00%)
[ Total (7)

‘OOOO

]
0
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1. Expectations were clearly explained

Score 5.00 |

Department (Econ) 4.21 -
School (Arts & Sciences) 4.45

0.00 1.00 2.00 3.00 4.00 5.00

2. Grading procedures were fair

Score 5.00
Department (Econ) 4.24

|

|

)
School (Arts & Sciences) 4.4+

0.00 1.00 2.00 3.00 4.00 5.00

3. Instructor was concerned for students

Score 5.00
Department (Econ) 4.26

|

I

e
School (Arts & Sciences) 4.46

0.00 1.00 2.00 3.00 4.00 5.00

4. Instructor was available for consultation outside of section

Score 5.00 |

Department (Econ) 4.32
School (Arts & Sciences) 4.52

0.00 1.00 2.00 3.00 4.00 5.00

5. Instructor maintained positive environment in section

Score 5.00 |

Department (Econ) 4.27
School (Arts & Sciences) 4.53

0.00 1.00 2.00 3.00 4.00 5.00

Please provide any additional feedback on Siyu Chen that was not covered by the previous questions.

He was very kind at all times. From a simple email to explaining an assignment. It is highly valued in times of isolation. Also, his
sessions were beneficial. The only thing | regret is the schedule; Saturday 6 pm is somewhat uncomfortable.

Siyu has a great understanding for the material. He has always been available through emails to help us with anything we need.
Sometimes, it has been hard for me to follow his lectures. But, | believe that in an in—person class, he would have been a great
instructor as he has deep knowledge of the material.
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|
Hybrid/Remote Learning

There was ample opportunity to interact with your classmates.

There was ample opportunity to interact with your classmates.

1 - Strongly Disagree (14.29%) |
2 (14.29%)
3 (14.29%)
4 (14.29%)
5 (14 29%)
)
)
)
]

kel N Ak &

_
I
I
|
6 (0.00%) O
7 - Strongly Agree (14.29%

N/A (14.29%

1
I

[ Total (7)
0 1 2
Statistics Value
Mean 4.29
Median 4.00
Mode 1,2,3,4,5,7,8
Standard Deviation 2.56

The course Canvas page or website could be easily navigated to find course materials.

The course Canvas page or website could be easily navigated to find course materials.

1 - Strongly Disagree (0.00%) 0
2(0.00%) O
3(0.00%) O
4 (28 57%) I
5(0.00%) 0
6 (14.29%) NG
7 - Strongly Agree (57.14%) | 4
N/A (0.00%) 0
[ Total (7) ]
0 1 2 3 4 5
Statistics Value
Mean 6.00
Median 7.00
Mode 7
Standard Deviation 1.41
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